PNEUS FUR PROFIS

S'ANLAS

Strasse / Street

Artikel-Nr.: 643140170

Technische Attribute

Geschwindigkeitsindex
Optimaler Luftdruck

Load Index

Reifengrosse

Tubeless

Profil
Querschnittsverhaltnis
Tragkraft Einzelber., angetr.
Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)
Bolzenlochdurchmesser
Bolzen

Rollgerausch Level
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100/80-14 / 48S TL Anlas Tournee

180 km/h
2.50 bar
48 S
100/80-14
TL
Tournee
80

180 kg
14

0

0

0



